
Preview Order 1112 - F4U 350HD High Roof Cargo AWD : Order Summary Time of Preview: 10/28/2024
17:42:50 Receipt: 2/9/2024

Dealership Name : Waldoch Crafts Inc Sales Code : F86704

Dealer Rep. Alex Waldoch

Customer Name WALDOCH

Type Fleet

Priority Code 99

Vehicle Line Transit

Model Year 2024

Order Code 1112

Price Level 450

DESCRIPTION

F4U0 T350HD HR CARGO AWD

148" WHEELBASE

AGATE BLACK METALLIC

CLOTH

DARK PALAZZO GRAY

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.101A

.XL TRIM

3.5L ECOBOOST V6 (GAS)

.10-SPEED TRANSMISSION

.205/75R16C BSW ALL-SEASON

3.73 LIMITED SLIP AXLE

JOB #2 ORDER

FORD FLEET SPECIAL ADJUSTMENT

WHEEL WELL LINERS

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

FIXED WINDOWS-ALL-AROUND

9950# GVWR PACKAGE

10WAY PWR D/P PALAZZO CLOTH

B-PILLAR ASSIST HANDLE

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER (400W)

50 STATE EMISSIONS

REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM

KEYLESS ENTRY PAD

TOW/HAUL W/ TRAILER WIRING

BODY COLORED FRONT BUMPER

FRONT FOG LAMPS

ELEC AIR TEMP CONTROL

SYNC 4 HD/NAV/IACC

MSRP

$58835

$0

$200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2495

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$295

$0

$625

$0

$990

$25

$75

$0

$0

$95

$295

$250

$0

$0

$2050

DESCRIPTION

360-DEGREE CAMERA

AUX HEAT/AC PREP W/OUT CNTL

DUAL ALTERNATORS (250 AMP)

BLIND SPOT ASSIST 1.0

EXTENDED FUEL TANK (31 GAL)

FRONT OVERHEAD SHELF

UPFITTER PACKAGE

.MODIFIED VEHICLE WIRING SYS

.DUAL BATTERIES (70 AMP-HR)

.LARGE CENTER CONSOLE

.AUXILIARY FUSE PANEL

TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

REMOTE START

DRW PACKAGE 3

.DRW - FORGED ALUMINUM

HEAVY-DUTY SCUFF PLATE KIT

ILLUMINATED SUN VISORS

POWER OUTLET (110V/400W)

WIPER ACTIVATED HEADLAMPS

BLACK HID HEADLAMPS

6 SPEAKERS (4 FRONT/2 REAR)

PRIVACY GLASS

SIDE SENSING SYSTEM

SPECIAL DEALER ACCOUNT ADJUSTM

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP

$1000

$100

$675

$595

$285

$75

$610

$0

$0

$0

$0

$230

$495

$940

$0

$350

$75

$0

$30

$455

$25

$500

$480

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2095

MSRP

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $75245



DISCOUNTS NA

TOTAL $75245

This is not an invoice.


